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CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb ronybis
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Aemunwind MM.
Ymx P.M.
Kpuctunak T.I.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Kosanb H.O.
3anyubkuii OV
Kosanb C.C.
Akmmenb |.B.
Yyxpin P.HO.
3y6bpen B.l. Hatanis
XutpeHb AP.
Mwuxaneub A.T.
KoHeuHnn |A.
fipema .M.
CaBka A.M.
Koanu M.P.
Tomawwk B.A.
Kanarypcbkuii B.b.
Kanarypcbkuii B.B.
Yix B.M.
LWrownko P.IM.
MakcnmeHrko B.B.
3y6pen B.l.
LWepctmno B.A.
Tabaka M.C.
LLlariHora M.A.
Koutoba A.M.
Bykarap E.B.
CaposHikos .M.
l'ycap B.P.
HoBak B.M.
Kper B.b.
Coxa HO.l.
Kpusonic IN.I1.
MacrepHak b.B.
Koutombac H.P.
Mutypak M.M.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 5

2023

BinbwaHka

Kny6 JibBiB

B 220 11/ 48.636299 /] 31.1027635
04.06.2023 05:15:54

CoHAYHO

32

952
534.088
190
100

920

Kop,

221032
221066
220175
224076
221078
221030
221021
221012
221013
225118
221027
221001
221071
221044
220174
221010
221063
221068
223729
221060
221022
221039
221020
221077
221017
221072
221050
221200
221003
221004
221053
221062
221055
221025
221035
223920
223769

Kny6

JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
J/lbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB

JbBiB

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

31
48
18
94
28
32
32
24
40
5
17
103
61
38
24
49
14
24
26
24
17
40
16
10
21
4
29

12

20

40

14 492.59
15 483.81
4 34296
40 494.07
9 469.52
11 45439
12 471.64
11 479.37
13 482.86
0 0.00
3 259.58
16 483.49
6 458.31
9 457.67
1 80.74
1 90.90
4 360.53
1 88.78
4 371.11
3 269.63
1 85.93
5 453.12
0 0.00
1 87.30
3 248.36
1 9545
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
2 17418
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

11:05:35
11:20:39
1543.31
1437.40
10:50:05
11:37:52
00:47:47
0
78
112
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
045 22246
0.31 151.19
0.22 76.21
043 210.24
0.32 150.92
0.34 156.20
0.38 176.87
046 219.71
0.32 156.93
0.00 0.00
0.18 45.81
0.16 75.11
0.10 45.08
0.24 108.40
0.04 3.36
0.02 1.86
0.29 103.01
0.04 3.70
0.15 57.09
0.12 33.70
0.06 5.05
0.12 56.64
0.00 0.00
0.10 8.73
0.14 3548
0.25 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.10 17.42
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
1051.14
967.52
949.10
899.32
89034
841.18
74763
685.98
605.25
42897
42599
421.86
349.38
33540
311.00
275.10
259.21
25342
235.68
198.24
195.96
167.17
160.75
14197
138.95
111.03
104.86
91.83
64.43
33.24
25.51
21.84
7.86
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



38

Myapui HO.+O.

221045

JbBiB

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00
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